
1 6



2 6



63



4 6



Metro

C

1987 Grading

Surfacing

C

1989 6216-106 Bit. Overlay

M

1992 SF 22' 1"

6216-91

-100

Mill  & Bit. Overlay

Ref. Pt.  006+00.105 - 011+00.295

• MI.

6216-109

6216-111

6216-113

1994

1996

1999

Bit. Milling

Bit. Overlay 

24'

24'

1

1
2

2/

/

"

" Spec. 2360

1.761 Mi

1.887 Mi
Crack & Joint Repair 

Bit. Milling

Bit. Overlay 

1

1

1

1

1

1
/

/

2

2

"

" Spec. 2360

24'

24'

3.720 Net(2.350 Mi)

West & East Ramps Grading 

Bit. Surfacing 

Agg. Base 

14'

14' 3"

7" Type 3, 4
0.060 Mi

0.042 Mi

S

2009 6216-122

Grading

Milling

Bit. Overlay

var.

var.

24'

24' Spec. 2360

3.496 Mi.

2011 8825-410 Rout & Seal

5 6

1.468 Mi.

0.032 Mi.

2.138 Mi.

3.626 Mi.

3.374 Mi.

NB

SB



6 6

Metro

Ramsey

51

6216

• MI.

Ref. Pt.  006+00.105 - 011+00.295

N. Corp Limits of St. Paul - Jct. TH-694 in Arden Hills

6285-1352013

Reconst. Interchg

Bit. Surfacing

Agg. Base

Spec.2360

var.

24'

6"

6"

Class 6
1.733 Mi.

1.843 Mi.

EB

WB

2014 6216-130

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

Replace & widen BR

B
r
6
2
0
3
8

0.201 Mi.

New BR 62038Agg. Base Class 5 6"var.

var. 4" wear, 1•" non wear

Bit. Spec.2360

2014 6216-137

Grading Repairs

Bit. paving

SB

0.758 Mi.

Emerg. Order # 317

Agg base C6

Spec. 2360

Emerg. drainage Guardrails26'

2017 6216-135 Type 31
0.383 Mi.

NB

SB

S

C

M

S

S

2017 6216-127 var. 2"

8" new Conc. pavmt

Bit. Mill & Overlay

Guardrail  only

Median Barriers &

add dual TL's nb & sb

NB
1.50 Mi.

Spec.2360,Agg. base cl.6,Grading, full CPR, FDR

Conc. grinding C/G
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14

13
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11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.
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